
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 16, 2015August 16, 2015August 16, 2015August 16, 2015

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,588 20

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $26,735 7

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $26,444 3

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $24,760 16

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $24,513 12

Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $21,870 26

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $20,820 3

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,841 5

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $16,044 3

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,852 1

Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $12,516 4

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $11,184 6

Arlein, David Arlein Insurance Agency $11,040 1

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $10,366 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,420 3

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,239 7

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $7,161 3

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,780 1

Whitt, Troy C. Whitt Insurance Agency $5,616 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $5,363 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mistroff, Michael Premier Senior Solutions $4,919 1

Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $4,752 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $4,656 3

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,613 5

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $4,536 1

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,524 2

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $4,464 2

Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,934 1

Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $3,883 1

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,876 1

Higgins, Suzanne M. Atlantic Financial Group, LLC $3,864 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,804 1

World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,764 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,672 1

Kennedy, Horace Kennedy Insurance Agency $3,432 1

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,395 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,383 1

Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $3,215 5

Graham, Matthew B. Graham Insurance Agency $3,214 2

Mooney, Roxanne M. Mooney Insurance Agency $3,168 1

Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,107 1

Muncil, Nelson L. Muncil Insurance Agency $3,059 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,974 1

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $2,923 3

Gardner, Leoma K. Gardner Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Santo, Andrew J. Jr. Santo Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $2,544 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 16, 2015August 16, 2015August 16, 2015August 16, 2015

Mankamyer, Mary $19,005 Sheldon, Paul T. $15,852

Saylor, Dexter R. $11,376 Arlein, David $11,040

Abbatiello, Vincent $9,648 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,916

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,538 Barta, Devin M. $5,856

Branch, Beth $9,454 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,856

Gilbert, Brian $8,376 Whitt, Troy C. $5,616

Cortes, Julio C. $7,956 Dworkin, Earl D. $5,363

Gumora, Helene $7,368 Ranney, Eugene $5,328

Graham, Christopher C. $7,211 Lembcke, Julia G. $5,280

Payant, Thomas A. $6,780 Sachs, Kerry $5,223

Stevens, Jason $6,358 Palmer, Casey V. $5,169

Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,240

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mistroff, Michael $4,919 Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,383

Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $4,752 Franco, Salvador $3,276

Vickers, Jordan $4,536 Hall, James T. $3,276

Chard, Dani L. $4,331 Marrow, Elizabeth $3,276

Hargis, Mark D. $4,328 Bennett, Eric D. $3,248

Ahlbum, Jon $3,984 Godar, Richard L. $3,228

Leventhal, Sheldon $3,934 Bloomer, Joe K. $3,204

Stanton, David $3,883 Mooney, Roxanne M. $3,168

Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,876 Holzman, Robert $3,108

Higgins, Suzanne M. $3,864 Lovelace, David P. $3,108

Becker, Gary S. $3,804 Cholak, Paul M. $3,107

Henning, Sonny A. $3,768 Goodman, Paula J. $3,096

Santiago, Paul $3,768 Muncil, Nelson L. $3,059

Koch, Linda J. $3,764 Maviglia, Raymond C. $2,974

Stevens, Ray $3,695 Evans, Dianne E. $2,927

Brown, Matthew $3,675 Rush, Francine $2,844

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,672 Cafone, Louis $2,760

Rheingold, Marc $3,652 Gardner, Leoma K. $2,676

Lauer, Deborah $3,648 Santo, Andrew J. Jr. $2,676

Bowes, Barbara N. $3,588 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $2,616

Kempler, Gary S. $3,564 Ahlbum, Tim $2,568

Kennedy, Horace $3,432 Cleveland, Keith E. $2,544

Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,395

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


